----------------------------------------------- 

Possession Date 

Description of properties along  
with name of mortgagors  
(Owner of the property) 

Reserve Price 
& 

Earnest Money 
Deposit (EMD) 

Mr. Chimanbhai Vaghela  
Mrs. Urmilaben Vaghela , 

13/09/2025 
Rs.2,24,661/- (Rupees Two Lakh Twenty Four 

Thousand Six Hundred Sixty One only) 
Possession Date: 09-12-2025 

Flat/Unit No. 209, Floor No. 0, Flat Type - 2 RK of Building 
called J - Akruti in the Project Kesar City situated at Near Kesar 

Sopan, Behind Zydus Research Centre, Sarakhej Bawla 
Highway, Moraiya-Changodar - 382213, District Ahmedabad 

Rs.5.50 Lacs 
Rs.55,000/- 

Mr. Akhileshkumar Santram 
Varma  

Mrs. lndravatiben 

Santram Varma 

10/09/2025 
Rs.1,75,313/- (Rupees One Lakh Seventy Five 

Thousand Three Hundred Thirteen only) 
Possession Date: 09-12-2025 

Flat/Unit No. 307, Floor No. 3, Flat Type - 1 BHK of Building 
called D in the Project Sona Akruti situated at Survey No. 279, 
Sona Akruti, Opp. Pramukh Park, Geratpur, Taluka Daskroi, 

District Ahmedabad - 382435. 

Rs.5.00 Lacs 
Rs.50,000/- 

Mr. Nageshbhai Udta  
Mrs. Sumitra Udta 

10/09/2025 
Rs.2,63,881/- (Rupees Two Lakh Sixty Three 

Thousand Eight Hundred Eighty One only) 
Possession Date: 09-12-2025 

Flat/Unit No. EWS-1/J/703, Floor No. 7, Flat Type - 1 BHK of 
Building called J in the Project Ghb-phase V-ews-1-hathijan 

situated at EWS-1, T.P. S. No. 94 F.P. No. 3/1/1, Behind GHB 
Hathijan Project, Hathijan, Ahmedabad - 382445 

Rs.3.00 Lacs 
Rs.30,000/- 

Mr. Vishalkumar Ramnath 
Vishvakarma  

Mrs. Sarlaben Ramnath 
Vishvakarma  

Mr. Ramnath Shekhram 
Vishvakarma 

10/09/2025 
Rs.11,50,339/- (Rupees Eleven Lakh Fifty 
Thousand Three Hundred Thirty Nine only) 

Possession Date: 08-12-2025 

Flat/Unit No. 602, Floor No. 6, Flat Type - 2 BHK of Building 
called A in the Project Paarijat Vishwas situated at R.S. No. 166, 
TP No - 128(Vatva-Aslali), FP No -88, Vatva Gamdi Road, Near 

SP Ring Road, New Vatva, Ahmedabad, Gujarat. - 382440 

Rs.18.00 Lacs 
Rs.1,80,000/- 

Mr. Bahadursinh Vaghela  
Mrs. Bharatiben Makvana 

12/08/2025 
Rs.11,13,438/- (Rupees Eleven Lakh Thirteen 

Thousand Four Hundred Thirty Eight only) 
Possession Date: 08-12-2025 

Flat/Unit No. B-116, Floor No. 1, Flat Type - 1 BHK of Building 
called B in the Project Swapna Sakar Residency situated at 
Survey No. 689, Block No. 651, Village: Lambha, Taluka : 
Dascroi, District: Ahmedabad - 382 405, Gujarat - 382405